

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 9 7 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 0 9 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 5 in W P No. 3 8 1 7 / 2 0 0 5 of
The
HIGH C O U R T O F A . P A T H Y D E R A B A D)

D I V L . F O R E S T O F F I C E R , K O T H A G U D E M & O R S . Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

MADHUSUD H A N RAO Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 2 9 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E G . P . M A T H U R

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E D . K . J A I N

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.S. Guru Raj a Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Rajnish Ku m a r Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukl a, Adv.
Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Ra m a Krishn a Reddy, Adv.
Ms.T.An a m i k a , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the Petitioners is directed to file a
complete copy of the enquiry proceedings conducted against the
Respondent by the Disciplinary Authority including the evidence
which has been recorded in the said enquiry and the reply
submitted by the Respondent. As prayed, list after one month.

(K. K. Chawla) (Radha R. Bhati a)
Court Master Court Master